
To add your pet to the pet finder please send the information to our e-mail address

Lets meet Other Information

Merlin

Labradore Retriever

I'm Friendly and belong to

Brittany & Michael Williams

7100 Hundred Acre Dr

321-289-6927

321-266-3460

brittwilliams3223@gmail.com

Baloo

Newfoundland

I'm Friendly and belong to

Edward and Amber Shear

6855 Hundred Acre Dr

321-432-2590

eshear0611@gmail.com

Hundred Acre Woods Resident Pet finder information



Mauie

Goldendoodle

I'm Friendly and belong to

Edward and Amber Shear

6855 Hundred Acre Dr

321-432-2590

eshear0611@gmail.com

Ellie 

White Maltipoo

I'm Friendly and belong to

Madai Camps

6830 Hundred Acre Dr

321-208-0247

Madaicamps@gmail.com



Dixie

Golden Retriever

I'm Friendly and belong to

Wayne and Wilma Poole 

6952 Sweet Bay Court 

Willima  321-298-8512

wpoole1021@gmail.com 

Dixie is a 12 year old rescue.  She is Extremely friendly, 

will never and has never bit or attacked anything or 

anyone, she will sit on command and may approach you 

just to be petted. Dixie has a dog collar with contact info 

on it and is current on all shots ect

Theo

Goldendoodle

I'm Friendly and belong to

Donna Nero / Candace Harlan

6786 Acre Woods Ct

321.698.9545

321.349.5945

Mrsemp@yahoo.com 

Candaceharlan14@gmail.com 

He was with an autistic child and gravitated to 

young boys. likes to give hugs 



Ryann

Schnorkie (Mini Schnauzer/Yorkie)

I'm  friendly and belong to

Christine & Denny Sheppard

6745 Hundred Acre Dr

321-543-1278

321-302-3295

cesheppard321@gmail.com

dsheppardracing@aol.com

I am very friendly, but when I am approached by a 

dog larger then me I get really scared and will bark 

frantically. I promise I will not hurt you if you pick me 

up (I will be greatful)

I've had all my shots

Mia

Cute little dog

I'm  friendly and belong to

Shirley Honey

6980 Hundred Acre Drive

321 427-1532

honey_s@bellsouth.net



Lola

Black, Brown, and white Walker 

hound

I'm  very friendly and belong to

Michelle Rogers & Bob Grantham

6885 Hundred Acre Dr

321-794-7520

321-506-7236

mrogerspink@yahoo.com

 Lola is a runner if she gets a chance to get out. 

She is friendly and loves treats!  She is chipped and 

goes to PSJ clinic out front. She is an inside dog

Shiloh

14 week old Golden Retriever 

approximately 27 pounds

I'm  very friendly and belong to

Bob and Losi Lacoste

67555 Hundred Acre Dr

321-636-6805 H

321-323-6786 C

Losie@bellsouth.net



Riley

I'm Friendly and belong to

Paul & Anne Diaz

6845 Hundred Acre Dr

301-442-4299

321-266-3460

anidiaz64@gmail.com

I am very friendly.  I have a black and white patch 

on my chest. I am usually only out in my yard but 

love to follow you home if you are walking your dog


